NO
Expediente
SD2-
11997/07
SD2-
10351/04
SD2-
03850/06
SD2-
07484/02
SD2-
02895/08
SD2-
01002/08
SD2-
06119/07

Posicién
Adjudicatario
6
2

1

NiUmero de Resultados:

Apellido 1
CAMACHO
CAMPO
LOPEZ
MUNOZ
PUENTE

SAGRADO

Apellido 2 Nombre
MARTINEZ GUSTAVO
DELGADO MARIA
VALLEJO ANA
) ISABEL
MUNOZ MARTIN
VELASCO ESTIBALIZ

ORDEN JAVIER

VICENTE GONZALEZ DAVID

Miembros
ucC
1

1

Cupo
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

NUmero
Adjudicatario
72
1254
1234
52
32
92

12

Numeros
asignados
72
1254
1234
52, 819
32
92

12



